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Kandidat 

Per Breckling 
7000 Fredericia  
Kreds 112 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 

1. suppleant: Maja Gundermann Østergaard 
6710 Esbjerg V  
Kreds 100 
 

  

2. suppleant: 
 

Kim Jørgensen 
6870 Ølgod  
Kreds 103 
 

  

Stillere:  

Navn Kredsnr. 

Flemming Behrendts Lyhne 

Ole Lunding Larsen 

Lene Thorsen 

Kirsten Falk Nielsen 

Henriette Bjerre Bengtsen 

Anne Lisbet Larsen 

Michael Nørregaard Jørgensen 

Rasmus Vejen Jensen 

Line Illum Sørensen 

Linda Oddlaug Gommesen 

Marianne Herlufsen 

Christian Laursen Ellekrog 

Jørgen Vesterlund Jensen 

Hanne Kjeldsen 

Allan Thomsen 

103 

103 

103 

103 

103 

103 

103 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 



 Side 2 af 2 
 

Povl Wichmann Nielsen 

Steven Mølgaard Kramme 

Lone Kleemann 

Anders Edelvold Ousen 

Carsten Kjær Jørgensen 

Mogens Schou Madsen 

Mette Christiansdatter Wichmann 

Kenneth Nielsen 

Signe Lindberg Nielsen 

Hanne Lassen 

Jonas Rönnpage Tauman 

Karsten Munk Nielsen 

Lars Overgaard Larsen 

Karin Andersen 

Lone Odgaard 

Søren Lønskov Tackmann 

Carsten Poulsen 

Per Jørgensen 

Kirstine Sadderup Jensen 

Maria-Louise Rohde Pedersen 

Asmus Lykke Thomsen 

Peter Aaen 

Stig Bundgaard Andersen 

Marianne Bondesen Rasmussen 
 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

112 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


